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Mark Pestrella
DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4001
mpestrella@pw.lacounty.gov

Adrine Dermenjian
adermenj@pw.lacounty.gov
Terry Ortega
tortega@pw.lacounty.gov

Angela R. George-Moody
CHIEF DEPUTY DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4003
agmoody@pw.lacounty.gov

Lorena Lucero
llucero@pw.lacounty.gov

Art Vander Vis
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4015
avander@pw.lacounty.gov

Melissa Cardenas
mcardenas@pw.lacounty.gov

Luis Ramirez
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
MUNICIPAL SERVICES
(626) 458-4004
luramire@pw.lacounty.gov

Carla Hyde
chyde@pw.lacounty.gov

Vacant
LAND DEVELOPMENT

Juan Madrigal
BUILDING & SAFETY
(626) 458-6385
juanmadrigal@pw.lacounty.gov

Ciara Barnett
RECOVERY
(626) 458-4900
cbarnett@pw.lacounty.gov

Joshua Svensson
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT GROUP
(626) 458-7369
jsvensson@pw.lacounty.gov

Steve Burger
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
TRANSPORTATION
(626) 458-4018
sburger@pw.lacounty.gov
Regina Ortega
reortega@pw.lacounty.gov

Geetha Shan
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
PUBLIC CONTRACTING & ASSET MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4008
GShan@pw.lacounty.gov
Martha Gallegos
mgallego@pw.lacounty.gov

Mary Reyes
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING &
PROGRAMS
(626) 458-3900
mareyes@pw.lacounty.gov

Soo Kim
BUSINESS RELATIONS &
CONTRACTS
(626) 458-2500
skim@pw.lacounty.gov

Elaine Kunitake
TRAFFIC SAFETY & MOBILITY
(626) 300-4700
ekunitake@pw.lacounty.gov

Youn Sim
DESIGN
(626) 458-7800
ysim@pw.lacounty.gov

Michele Chimienti
ROAD MAINTENANCE
(626) 458-5900
mchimien@pw.lacounty.gov

William S. Man
GEOTECHNICAL &
MATERIALS ENGINEERING
(626) 458-4911
wman@pw.lacounty.gov

Vacant
AVIATION
(626) 300-4600

Robert Scharf
OPERATIONAL SERVICES
(626) 458-7300
bscharf@pw.lacounty.gov

Greg Even
SURVEY/MAPPING &
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-7000
geven@pw.lacounty.gov

Jocelyn Stark
COMMUNITY & GOVERNMENT
RELATIONS GROUP

Jeff Howard
ADMIN DEPUTY
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
(626) 458-4006
jhoward@pw.lacounty.gov

Sandra Brenes
sbrenes@pw.lacounty.gov

Leanne Hall
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICE
(626) 458-5992
Ihall@pw.lacounty.gov

John Calas
CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICE
(626) 458-4117
jcalas@pw.lacounty.gov

Patricia Chan
HUMAN RESOURCES
(626) 458-2100
pchan@pw.lacounty.gov

Emma Ayala
WORKFORCE SUPPORT
(626) 458-4074
eayala@pw.lacounty.gov

Jacklin E. Injijian
RISK MANAGEMENT OFFICE
(626) 458-5120
jinjijian@pw.lacounty.gov

(626) 458-6521
jstark@pw.lacounty.gov

Vacant
INTERNAL AUDIT GROUP
(626) 458-6551
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Miki Esposito
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4019
mesposito@pw.lacounty.gov

April Crockom
acrockom@pw.lacounty.gov

June 2, 2025

Adam Ariki
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
WATER RESOURCES
(626) 458-4012
aariki@pw.lacounty.gov
Cynthia Rabino
crabino@pw.lacounty.gov

Vincent Yu
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4010
vyu@pw.lacounty.gov
Deborah Flores
dflores@pw.lacounty.gov

Matthew Frary
STORMWATER PLANNING
(626) 458-4300
mfrary@pw.lacounty.gov

Cid Tesoro
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
(626) 458-4016
ctesoro@pw.lacounty.gov

Samantha Collins
scollins@pw.lacounty.gov

Hassan Alameddine
PROJECT MANAGEMENT |
(626) 300-3230
halamedd@pw.lacounty.gov

Sterling Klippel
STORMWATER ENGINEERING
(626) 458-6100
sklippel@pw.lacounty.gov

Emiko Thompson
ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS
(626) 458-3500
ethomp@pw.lacounty.gov

Soheila Kalhor
PROJECT MANAGEMENT Il
(626) 300-3200
skalhor@pw.lacounty.gov

Jolene Guerrero
STORMWATER MAINTENANCE
(626) 458-4145
jguerrer@pw.lacounty.gov

Richard Smith
FLEET MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-7315
rsmith@pw.lacounty.gov

John Adkins
PROJECT MANAGEMENT III
(626) 458-3100
jadkins@pw.lacounty.gov

Mark Lombos
STORMWATER QUALITY
(626) 458-4325
mlombos@pw.lacounty.gov

Carolina Hernandez
WATERWORKS
(626) 300-3300
chernandez@pw.lacounty.gov

TJ Moon
STRATEGIC PLANNING &
SUSTAINABILITY OFFICE

(626) 476-7164
tmoon@pw.lacounty.gov

Andrew Ngumba
SEWER MAINTENANCE
(626) 300-3304
angumba@pw.lacounty.gov




